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Digital Printers

Company Name Phone Number Email Address Locaction Website

Champion
C Print LA

Disenos Bamm-Bamm
Fleaheart

Kenmar Shirts, Inc
Petes Print Shop

Prographix
Sharprint

Solid Stone
Studio Z Textiles

Tex Print USA
The Style Council

Debra

Adriana
Andy
Mark
Laura
Roger

Zachary
Angela
Anna

Ginetta
Carissa

954-748-5640
213-488-0456
773-287-2930
718-395-2333
718-824-3880
347-529-5824
718-768-2580
773-862-9300
276-634-0115
616-235-1439
201-773-6531
212-564-9380

debra@cesprint.com
info@cprintla.com

fleaheart@gmail.com
markg@kenmarshirts.com
laura@petesprintshop.net

roger13@prographixnyc.com
zcorn@sharprint.com

info@solidstonefabrics.com
anna@studioztextiles.com
ginettam@texprintusa.com
carissa@stylecouncil.com

Lincolnwood, IL
LA & NYC

Chicago, IL
Brooklyn, NY

Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Chicago, IL

Martinsville, VA
Grand Rapids, MI

Fair Lawn, NJ
New York, NY

www.cesprint.com
www.cprintla.com

www.fleaheart.com
www.kenmarshirts.com

www.petesprintshop.net
www.prographixnyc.com

www.sharprint.com
www.solidstonefabrics.com

www.studioztextiles.com
www.texprintusa.com
www.stylecouncil.com


